United Sportsmen's Club 4750 HENWICK LANE P.O. BOX 6664 JEFFERSON CITY, MO 65102 ** APPLICATION FOR RANGE USE **	
NAME OF ORGANIZATION:	
ADDRESS:	
Street AddressCityStateZip Code	
EMAIL:	
NAME OF PRIMARY CONTACT:	
HOME PHONE:WORK PHONE:	
DESCRIBE EVENT:	
LIST RANGES, BUILDINGS, FACILITIES REQUESTED:	
APPROXIMATE NUMBER OF PARTICIPANTS:	
DATE(S) OF EVENT:	
HOW WILL THIS EVENT PROMOTE THE PRIMARY PURPOSE OF THE USC (See Page 2):	
ORGANIZATION IS NON FOR PROFIT UNDER THE FOLLOWING: 501.C3, 507.C7, OTHER	
WILL INSURANCE BE PROVIDED BY THE REQUESTOR? YES NO	
WILL THE EVENT REQUIRE THE USE OF THE USC CONCESSION STAND? YES NO	
NAME OF USC MEMBER COORDINATING EVENT:	
PHONE NUMBER:	
* Mail to: United Sportsmen's Club, P.O. Box 6664, Jefferson City, MO 65102	
DATE OF USC BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING TO DISCUSS EVENT:	
EVENT: APPROVED or DISAPPROVED (CIRCLE ONE)	
. Signed USC OFFICER: DATE	
If event is approved I agree the event will abide by the USC rules and to the items listed on page two of this	
application. Signed USC MEMBER COORDINATING EVENT DATE	

PRIMARY PURPOSE OF USC

It shall be the primary purpose of the United Sportsmen's Club to provide recreational facilities for its members and their families, to sponsor and promote good sportsmanship through proficiency in marksmanship of all forms and kinds, and to advocate and instruct safety in the practice of the same. It shall be our further object and purpose to forward the development of those characteristics of honesty, good fellowship, self-discipline, team play and self-reliance which are essential of good sportsmanship and the foundation of true patriotism.

United Sportsmen's Club members that sponsor events held on USC property agree to abide by the following:

- 1. Event description will be posted at the club entrance and the ranges requested for the event no less than three days in advance of the event.
- 2. Adequate safety personnel will be provided for the event.
- 3. All club rules will be followed for the event.
- 4. No event will be published in news media as "open to the public".
- 5. Clean up of club property will be completed within one day of the close of the event.
- 6. Determine if Porta-Potty service will be required and who will pay for the service.

OTHER SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: